SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

CIP #: 650491-100002

. Project Name: Lockborne Intermodal Subtrunk

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary

Date: 06/07/2010

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/Status/ |Firm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope
Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%
1|URS Corporation Prime JIM LINTHICUM 34-0939859 MAJ  [leading provider of engineering, $ 1,144,075.00 |Engineering and design
277 W NATIONWIDE BLVD jim_linthicum@urscorp.com 8/28/2011 construction and technical services 86.2%
Columbus, Ohio 43215 (614) 464-4500
(614) 464-4500
2|VA Engineering (OCTC) Sub Chris Hunniford 76-0526934 MAJ [engineering firm specializing in $ 18,000.00 [Odor Control engineering and design
8220 JONES ROAD STE 500 chunniford@vaengineering.com 6/10/2012 odor corrosion technology 1.4%
Houston, TX 77065 (832) 467-2194 consultants
(832) 467-2194
3]Lee Testing and Engineering, Inc. Sub Verna Lee 41-2224011 MBE |specializing in geotechnical and $ 70,000.00 |Soil borings / Geotechnical
3530 PARKWAY LANE verna@It-e.net 08/13/22011 environmental engineering, materials 5.3%
Hilliard, Ohio 43026 (614) 777-6013 testing and construction inspections
(614) 777-6013
4|Eagon and Associates Sub HERBERT B. EAGON JR. 31-1152778 MAJ Soil and Groundwater Remediation $ 37,000.00 |Well testing and protection
100 OLD WILSON BRIDGE RD STE 115 HERB@EAGON.CC 6/10/2012 Groundwater, Stormwater, Wastewater 2.8%
Worthington, Ohio 43085 (614) 888-5760
(614) 888-5760
5|EMH& T, Inc. Sub KEN SHOEMAKER 31-0685594 MAJ  [civil engineering, land surveying, environmental [ $ 20,000.00 |Field Survey / Easements
5500 NEW ALBANY RD abrown@emht.com 9/21/2011 management, landscape architecture 1.5%
Columbus, Ohio 43054 (614) 775-4500 and land planning
(614) 775-4500
6]Snyder Engineering, Inc. Sub Larry Snyder 84-1609851 MAJ Structural engineering $ 12,000.00 [Tunnel Boring machine consultant
4251 Kipling Street Lsnyder200@cs.com 6/10/2012 0.9%
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033 (303) 420-1544
(303) 420-1544
7|Heuer, Ronald - Geotechnical Consultant Sub RONALD E. HEUER 31-8340525 MAJ Ph.D. Degree in Civil Engineering, Geotechnical| $ 12,000.00 |[Tunnel / dewatering
3317 W RINGWOOD RD 6/10/2012 0.9%
McHenry, Il 60050 (815) 675-2003
(815) 675-2003
Hoggarth, Michael - Environmental
8| Consultant Sub MICHAEL A HOGGARTH 53-8581581 MAJ  [Ph.D. Professor Dept. Life & Earth Sciences $ 13,555.00 |mussel relocation
1045 HEPPLEWHITE ST mhoggarth@otterbein.edu 6/8/2010 1.0%

Westerville, Ohio 43081

(614) 823-5042

(614) 823-5042

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

$ 1,326,630.00

100.0%

Total Percentage



mailto:abrown@emht.com
mailto:mhoggarth@otterbein.edu

