
Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 09/14/2012

Project Number: 650491-100002 Division: Sewerage & Drainage

City Project Manager: Jeremy Cawley

PM Phone #: (614) 645-6795 Contract Amt or Mod ($): $623,354.44

Ordinance #: 2011-2012

Contract Duration: 365 days (Sept of 

2013)*

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/ Firm Contract or Mod Scope Contract or Mod $

Address Sub Information Expires Type Amount and %

1 URS Corporation Prime Jeffrey Kerr, P.E. 34-0939859 MAJ Plans, specifications, and other engineering 473,214.44$                 

277 W. Nationwide Blvd 614-464-4500 07/28/13 services for the microtunnel 75.9%

Columbus, Ohio 43215

2 DHDC, Inc. Sub Savvas Sophocleous 32-0376762 MBE soil borings and laboratory testing 54,657.00$                   

2390 Advanced Business Center Dr. 614-527-7656 06/30/14 8.8%

Columbus, Ohio 43228

3 Eagon & Associates, Inc. Sub Herb Eagon 31-1152778 MAJ monitoring well testing, ground water 76,418.00$                   

100 Old Wilson Bridge Road 614-888-5763 07/25/14 modeling, and hydrogeology services 12.3%

Suite 115

Worthington, OH 43085

4 HWS Sub Harvey Sorensen 26-1290113 MAJ Odor control and ventilation services 19,065.00$                   

11739 Fairpoint Drive 281-896-7539 02/22/13 3.1%

Houston, Texas 77099

5

6

*: The engineering design work should be completed

within a year. Construction is dependent on 

securing easements

TOTAL CONTRACT or Mod AMOUNT 623,354.44$           

Version created 082012 Total Percentage 100.0%

Approved:   FWW

Date:   09/17/2012

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM
Project Name: Big Walnut Augmentation/Rickenbacker Interceptor-Lockbourne Subtrunk, Mod 

# 2

Prime Contractor: URS Corporation

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary



Project Name

Project Number

City Project Manager

P.M. Phone #

Prime Contractor

Ordinance

Date

Contract/Mod Amt ($)

Name and Address

Prime/Sub

Contact Information

CCCN / Expires

Firm Type

Contract or Mod Scope

Contract or Mod Amt

Total Contract or Mod Amt

Total Percentage

Approved

Date

The assigned City Engineer's telephone number

contract / modification awardee

Legislation number for the peoject. To be entered by DPU Fiscal 

The date of approval by DPU's EBOCO's Liaison

The amount of contract or modification cost for this project

Company name; address; City & State; Zip Code; and Phone Number

Indicate whether it the Prime contractor or a subcontractor

Company Official, or Project Manager, Email address, and Phone 

number

City of Columbus Contract Compliance Number (Obtained through 

Equal Business Opportunity Commission Office - EBOCO) / Expiration 

Date: Date the CCCN expires

The Majority or Minority identification of the company. Typically it be 

identified as: MAJ; MBE; FBE; ASN; or MBR

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Date the document is completed

The scope or type of work being performed for this project

The total amount and percentage each participant will receive for this 

contract or modification

DPU's EBOCO Liaison completes this section

Total Amount for all participants in this contract or modification

Should equal one hundred percent

Project name as it appears on either the RFP or Bid Documents. The 

same name should be used in the legislation

Should be a twelve digit number represented as a six-six number. 

Example 650123-100000

The DOSD assigned to the project


